What is Ausfix HD?
CONAC Ausfix HD are manufactured with galvanised wires
for tying the reinforcement to the spacers. The Ausfix HD are
also known as aspros.
The primary advantage of the CONAC concrete spacer is
that they have a high load capacity and are corrosion
resistant. These concrete spacers provide support for both
reinforcing mesh and reinforcement bars, always ensuring

(mm)
Max
Bar
Size
(mm)
Reo
Type
Strength
Rating
(kg)
Style
Pack
Size
Pallet
Size
35AUSHD.25 25 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 250 11250
35AUSHD.30 30 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 250 8750
35AUSHD.35 35 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 250 7500
35AUSHD.40 40 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 200 6000
35AUSHD.45 45 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 200 6000
35AUSHD.50 50 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 200 6000
35AUSHD.55 55 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 125 5000
35AUSHD.60 60 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 100 5000
35AUSHD.65 65 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 100 3000
35AUSHD.70 70 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 80 4000
35AUSHD.75 75 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 60 3000
35AUSHD.80 80 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 60 3000
35AUSHD.85 85 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 32 2560
35AUSHD.90 90 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 30 2400
35AUSHD.95 95 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 27 2160
35AUSHD.100 100 Concrete 4 36 Bar 300 Single 25 2000
Ausfix HD
Concrete Bar Chair
Issue Date: 04/2021